Ergebnisse fur: Landesverband / 1. Kreisliga Frauen | (8 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr
spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft Spiele Schoet
1 Bockhorn 3 9:0
2 Haarenstroth 3 22:2
3 Torsholt Il 3 134
4 Delfshausen 3 12:3
5 Rosenberg 3 6:7
6 Esenshamm 3 5:18
7 Grabstede 3 2:15
8 Holtange 3 0:20

Spieltag 1 27.09.2020
Delfshausen Esenshamm
Torsholt Il Grabstede
Rosenberg Bockhorn
Haarenstroth Holtange
Spieltag 2 11.10.2020
Delfshausen Holtange
Esenshamm Rosenberg
Bockhorn Torsholt 11
Grabstede Haarenstroth
Spieltag 3 25.10.2020
Bockhorn Delfshausen
Torsholt Il Holtange
Rosenberg Grabstede
Haarenstroth Esenshamm
Spieltag 4 01.11.2020
Esenshamm Torsholt Il
Bockhorn Haarenstroth
Holtange Rosenberg
Grabstede Delfshausen
Spieltag 5 08.11.2020
Delfshausen Rosenberg
Bockhorn Esenshamm
Holtange Grabstede
Haarenstroth Torsholt Il
Spieltag 6 29.11.2020
Esenshamm Holtange
Torsholt Il Delfshausen
Rosenberg Haarenstroth
Grabstede Bockhorn
Umbruchzeile=
09. 09. 21

Punkte
6:0
4:2
4:2
4:2
2:4
2:4
2:4
0:6

>Druckdatum:
. Stand:
Ergebnis Gaststatte
7 192 Schitzenhalle Bock... 0173/9164567
20 -10 SV Westerholtsfelde... tba
10 65 Gasthof Dierks 04488-2341
10 -19 Dorfkrug Delfshaus... 04402-7727
-1 -44 Vereinsheim 01621060458
-13 10 Hilsmann
-13 -104 Grabsteder Hof 04452 2310371
-20 -90 Nemeyer 04405-8726
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
9,051 9:0 2:0 5,061 3,090
9,064 9:0 2:0 0,031 9,033
-2,061 0:2 0:2 -0,083 -1,078
13,028 13:0 2:0 12,049 0,079
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
3,022 3.0 2:0 2,063 0,059
5,066 5:0 2:0 1,093 3,073
3,039 4:0 2:0 4,030 -0,091
2,043 2:0 2:0 0,002 2,041
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
2,092 3.0 2:0 3,030 -0,038
4,040 4:0 2:0 3,076 0,064
6,083 6:0 2:0 5,020 1,063
9,005 9:0 2:0 6,090 2,015
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
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Spieltag 7 13.12.2020 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Delfshausen Haarenstroth
Bockhorn Holtange
Rosenberg Torsholt Il
Grabstede Esenshamm
Spieltag 8 10.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Esenshamm Delfshausen
Bockhorn Rosenberg
Grabstede Torsholt Il
Haarenstroth Holtange
Spieltag 9 17.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Torsholt Il Bockhorn
Rosenberg Esenshamm
Holtange Delfshausen
Haarenstroth Grabstede
Spieltag 10 24.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Delfshausen Bockhorn
Holtange Torsholt Il
Grabstede Rosenberg
Haarenstroth Esenshamm
Spieltag 11 07.02.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Delfshausen Grabstede
Torsholt Il Esenshamm
Rosenberg Holtange
Haarenstroth Bockhorn
Spieltag 12 21.02.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Esenshamm Bockhorn
Torsholt Il Haarenstroth
Rosenberg Delfshausen
Grabstede Holtange
Spieltag 13 07.03.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Delfshausen Torsholt Il
Bockhorn Grabstede
Holtange Esenshamm
Haarenstroth Rosenberg
Spieltag 14 21.03.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Esenshamm Grabstede
Bockhorn Holtange
Torsholt Il Rosenberg
Haarenstroth Delfshausen
Gruppenrangliste:
Platz 1 - Gruppe Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis
1 Haarenstroth - 1. Holz 18:0 5:1 18 137
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Bockhorn
Torsholt Il
Delfshausen
Delfshausen
Bockhorn
Rosenberg
Haarenstroth
Torsholt Il
Holtange
Esenshamm
Rosenberg
Grabstede
Grabstede
Esenshamm

Holtange
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7:0
9:0
73
3:0
1:0
5:1
2:2
34
0:0
35
1:4
0:5
2:10
1:11
0:17

5:1
4:2
4:2
4:2
4:2
3:3
3:3
3:3
3:3
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
0:6
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143
188
94
187

-156

-188



